



MUNICIPAL OFFICES


Town of Erwin

ERWIN, TN 37650


211 N. Main Avenue - P.O. Box 59

Phone: (423) 743-6231 - Fax: (423) 743-3983


Board of Mayor and Aldermen/Beverage Board


Glenn White, Mayor   

225 Second Street

560-0012

mayor@erwintn.org


Paula Edwards, Alderwoman

106 Robbins Avenue

paula.k.edwards1@gmail.com

edwardsp@unicoischools.com 


James “Mickey” Hatcher, Alderman

212 Railroad Street

220-6710

mattspap@yahoo.com


Michael Baker, Alderman

107 North Willow Avenue

948-7661

bakerma@goldmail.etsu.edu


Cathy Huskins

121 Myrtle Avenue

423-330-8368 

Cathyjhuskins@gmail.com


Angie Wilcox Vaughn

104 Myrtle Avenue

423-502-0598

angie.vaughn@me.com


Todd Wilcox, City Recorder/ Administrator

P.O. Box 59

743-6231	 

recorder@erwintn.org
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